5FAE, 7FAA, 7FAU...
www.vishay.com Vishay Cera-Mite
Revision: 31-May-11 1 Document Number: 23141
For technical questions, contact: powcap@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
RF Power Barrel Capacitors
Class 1 and Class 2 Ceramic

(pF)
RATED
VOLTAGE
(kVDC)
MAX. POWER RATING (1)
(kvar)
MAXIMUM CURRENT RATING (1)
(ARMS)
1 MHz 10 MHz 30 MHz 1 MHz 10 MHz 30 MHz
TYPE  7FAA, 7FAU
7FAA100K
C0G (NP0)
10
7.5
1.7 10 10 0.3 2.5 4.5
7FAA200K 20 3.2 10 10 0.8 3.5 7.0
7FAA250K 25 4.4 10 10 0.9 4.0 7.0
7FAA300K 30 5.3 10 10 1.0 2.4 7.5
7FAA500K 50 8.8 10 7.6 1.7 5.7 8.0
7FAU750K
U2J (N750)
75 10 10 6.3 2.2 7.0 9.5
7FAU101K 100 10 10 4.8 2.5 8.0 0.5
TYPE  5FAE
5FAE501M
X5U
500